
()内は女性職員の採用人数
※「電気・電子・情報」区分は令和５年度より名称が変更となりました

令和4年度
5
(0)

無 線
従事者

ﾃﾞｼﾞﾀﾙ
電気
電子※

機械 土木 建築
一陸技
資格
選考

農学
農業
農村
工学

林学

区分
採用年度

一般職
（大卒程度）

7
(0)

令和3年度
2
(0)

3
(2)

令和5年度
2
(2)

1
(0)

5
(1)

7
(1)

4
(1)

4
(1)

7
(4)

1
(1)

3
(0)

技術

4
(2)
5
(3)

2
(0)

総計

35
(12)

行政 事務物理 化学

3
(1)

一般職
(高卒者試験)

2
(1)

7
(3)

8
(0)

36
(10)

35
(7)

8
(3)

6
(1)

2
(1)

1
(0)

1
(0)

6
(1)


